Player
Lauren Fisher
Patrick Kelly
Evan Graham
Elizabeth Jessee
Dusty Fisher
Rob Vaughan
Frankie Gilliam
Carlton Mabe
Isaac Trent
Greg Kuetemeier
Doug Haight
Jacob Watts
Ben Dudden
Ethan Kelly
Jason Luci
Patrick Gaskins
Jacob Lee
Brad Brewer
Shawn Gibson
Mike Fisher
Jake Spruill
Tom Carey
Cathy Fisher
Sarah Kuetemeier
Chris Dudden
Pete Campbell

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2025

Week 7 Scores -- 4/14/2025

Machine

Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown

Date
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025

Score
5,522
2,972
2,677
2,520
2,447
2,331
2,295
2,027
2,007
1,971
1,939
1,935
1,932
1,871
1,867
1,793
1,754
1,741
1,655
1,636
1,595
1,587
1,576
1,332
1,330
1,098

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.77
3 29.54
4 28.31
5 27.08
6 25.85
7 2462
8 23.38
9 2215

10  20.92
11  19.69
12 18.46
13 17.23
14 16.00
15  14.77
16 13.54
17 1231
18 11.08
19 9.85
20 8.62
21 7.38
22 6.15
23 4.92
24 3.69
25 2.46
26 1.23



Player
Brad Brewer
Rob Vaughan
Shawn Gibson
Jacob Lee
Evan Graham
Ethan Kelly
Mike Fisher
Jason Luci
Ben Dudden
Jacob Watts
Elizabeth Jessee
Frankie Gilliam
Doug Haight
Carlton Mabe
Jake Spruill
Tom Carey
Patrick Kelly
Isaac Trent
Patrick Gaskins
Chris Dudden
Cathy Fisher
Pete Campbell
Dusty Fisher
Greg Kuetemeier
Sarah Kuetemeier
Lauren Fisher

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2025

Week 7 Scores -- 4/14/2025

Machine

Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway
Expressway

Date
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025

Score
26,960
21,460
21,080
20,520
20,260
20,240
18,460
18,220
17,580
14,140
13,310
13,070
12,690
12,550
12,470
12,290
11,990

9,120
9,100
8,830
6,290
6,220
4,600
3,900
2,520
2,350

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.77
3 29.54
4 28.31
5 27.08
6 25.85
7 2462
8 23.38
9 2215

10  20.92
11  19.69
12 18.46
13 17.23
14 16.00
15  14.77
16 13.54
17 1231
18 11.08
19 9.85
20 8.62
21 7.38
22 6.15
23 4.92
24 3.69
25 2.46
26 1.23



Player
Brad Brewer
Carlton Mabe
Dusty Fisher
Chris Dudden
Mike Fisher
Doug Haight
Evan Graham
Frankie Gilliam
Cathy Fisher
Patrick Gaskins
Tom Carey
Jacob Lee
Ben Dudden
Lauren Fisher
Jake Spruill
Patrick Kelly
Ethan Kelly
Pete Campbell
Greg Kuetemeier
Isaac Trent
Jason Luci
Rob Vaughan
Jacob Watts
Shawn Gibson
Sarah Kuetemeier
Elizabeth Jessee

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2025

Week 7 Scores -- 4/14/2025

Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card
Pop-a-Card

Machine

Date
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025

Score
71,590
44,320
41,780
36,880
35,870
33,480
33,470
31,540
30,090
28,510
28,410
26,790
25,150
24,760
24,010
23,980
23,460
22,420
20,730
20,480
18,220
16,480

9,950
9,070
8,540
6,330

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.77
3 29.54
4 28.31
5 27.08
6 25.85
7 2462
8 23.38
9 2215

10  20.92
11  19.69
12 18.46
13 17.23
14 16.00
15  14.77
16 13.54
17 1231
18 11.08
19 9.85
20 8.62
21 7.38
22 6.15
23 4.92
24 3.69
25 2.46
26 1.23



Player
Jason Luci
Ethan Kelly
Doug Haight
Carlton Mabe
Mike Fisher
Patrick Kelly
Rob Vaughan
Tom Carey
Cathy Fisher
Jake Spruill
Ben Dudden
Shawn Gibson
Evan Graham
Jacob Lee
Jacob Watts
Dusty Fisher
Greg Kuetemeier
Lauren Fisher
Isaac Trent
Frankie Gilliam
Elizabeth Jessee
Brad Brewer
Sarah Kuetemeier
Patrick Gaskins
Pete Campbell
Chris Dudden

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2025

Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor
Meteor

Week 7 Scores -- 4/14/2025

Machine

Date
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025

Score
342,300
301,080
266,530
224,560
208,300
208,040
188,430
187,690
183,200
183,200
169,260
145,930
136,210
108,070

89,920
85,710
85,150
84,680
71,050
65,820
47,080
46,660
45,600
42,590
38,990
27,080

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.77
3 29.54
4 28.31
5 27.08
6 25.85
7 2462
8 23.38

9.5 21.54
9.5 21.54
11  19.69
12 18.46
13 17.23
14 16.00
15  14.77
16 13.54
17 1231
18 11.08
19 9.85
20 8.62
21 7.38
22 6.15
23 4.92
24 3.69
25 2.46
26 1.23



Player
Shawn Gibson
Tom Carey
Rob Vaughan
Evan Graham
Chris Dudden
Frankie Gilliam
Dusty Fisher
Lauren Fisher
Brad Brewer
Greg Kuetemeier
Carlton Mabe
Ben Dudden
Jason Luci
Patrick Kelly
Patrick Gaskins
Jake Spruill
Sarah Kuetemeier
Ethan Kelly
Doug Haight
Pete Campbell
Mike Fisher
Jacob Lee
Elizabeth Jessee
Isaac Trent
Jacob Watts
Cathy Fisher

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2025

Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats

Week 7 Scores -- 4/14/2025

Machine

Date
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025

Score
22,283,760
21,796,730
6,390,380
3,698,060
2,836,130
2,378,620
2,014,440
1,937,620
1,313,060
1,220,820
1,215,320
1,066,000
1,065,350
929,110
909,610
863,490
858,450
850,730
810,450
800,250
707,260
579,600
553,180
367,950
299,910
161,200

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.77
3 29.54
4 28.31
5 27.08
6 25.85
7 2462
8 23.38
9 2215

10  20.92
11  19.69
12 18.46
13 17.23
14 16.00
15  14.77
16 13.54
17 1231
18 11.08
19 9.85
20 8.62
21 7.38
22 6.15
23 4.92
24 3.69
25 2.46
26 1.23



Player
Doug Haight
Jacob Lee
Dusty Fisher
Lauren Fisher
Greg Kuetemeier
Pete Campbell
Shawn Gibson
Jason Luci
Patrick Gaskins
Jacob Watts
Jake Spruill
Evan Graham
Mike Fisher
Tom Carey
Rob Vaughan
Ethan Kelly
Ben Dudden
Elizabeth Jessee
Sarah Kuetemeier
Frankie Gilliam
Brad Brewer
Carlton Mabe
Patrick Kelly
Chris Dudden
Isaac Trent
Cathy Fisher

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2025

Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie
Genie

Week 7 Scores -- 4/14/2025

Machine

Date
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025

Score
307,910
305,300
279,890
279,320
213,080
210,370
199,330
199,020
193,490
183,810
181,300
175,280
175,190
170,580
164,610
163,980
153,320
147,060
134,060
130,870
109,710
101,070

87,300
82,560
81,670
68,490

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.77
3 29.54
4 28.31
5 27.08
6 25.85
7 2462
8 23.38
9 2215

10  20.92
11  19.69
12 18.46
13 17.23
14 16.00
15  14.77
16 13.54
17 1231
18 11.08
19 9.85
20 8.62
21 7.38
22 6.15
23 4.92
24 3.69
25 2.46
26 1.23



Player
Rob Vaughan
Evan Graham
Tom Carey
Jason Luci
Cathy Fisher
Sarah Kuetemeier
Chris Dudden
Shawn Gibson
Jacob Lee
Ethan Kelly
Frankie Gilliam
Carlton Mabe
Doug Haight
Brad Brewer
Ben Dudden
Isaac Trent
Jake Spruill
Patrick Gaskins
Dusty Fisher
Greg Kuetemeier
Lauren Fisher
Pete Campbell
Mike Fisher
Jacob Watts
Elizabeth Jessee
Patrick Kelly

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2025

Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War

Week 7 Scores -- 4/14/2025

Machine

Date
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025

Score
2,123,760
1,747,290
1,344,610
1,284,990
1,202,310
1,185,590
1,102,100

901,820
729,980
687,960
672,950
660,610
556,500
530,400
495,960
490,750
411,560
402,300
374,780
362,090
309,810
292,560
270,290
234,350
202,460
159,510

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.77
3 29.54
4 28.31
5 27.08
6 25.85
7 2462
8 23.38
9 2215

10  20.92
11  19.69
12 18.46
13 17.23
14 16.00
15  14.77
16 13.54
17 1231
18 11.08
19 9.85
20 8.62
21 7.38
22 6.15
23 4.92
24 3.69
25 2.46
26 1.23



Player
Chris Dudden
Brad Brewer
Dusty Fisher
Evan Graham
Cathy Fisher
Isaac Trent
Carlton Mabe
Jason Luci
Sarah Kuetemeier
Lauren Fisher
Ben Dudden
Patrick Kelly
Rob Vaughan
Patrick Gaskins
Tom Carey
Greg Kuetemeier
Doug Haight
Jake Spruill
Frankie Gilliam
Mike Fisher
Ethan Kelly
Jacob Lee
Jacob Watts
Pete Campbell
Elizabeth Jessee
Shawn Gibson

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2025

Week 7 Scores -- 4/14/2025

Machine

The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles

Date
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025

Score
4,069,910
3,837,360
3,052,550
2,315,840
1,959,850
1,687,130
1,638,080
1,580,410
1,470,280
1,346,760
1,229,870
1,114,530
1,081,340
1,003,400

997,090
850,310
740,080
661,080
604,010
597,280
405,050
396,320
342,180
340,170
300,050
208,640

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.77
3 29.54
4 28.31
5 27.08
6 25.85
7 2462
8 23.38
9 2215

10  20.92
11  19.69
12 18.46
13 17.23
14 16.00
15  14.77
16 13.54
17 1231
18 11.08
19 9.85
20 8.62
21 7.38
22 6.15
23 4.92
24 3.69
25 2.46
26 1.23



